ICE HOCKEY
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL U18

TEAM ROSTER
As of THU 3 FEB 2022

Initial Registration 19 NOV 2021
VSK - Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc

Pos. SO0t/ 1 te of Birth
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Height
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*
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GALUSNYAK Tamas

BOROS Lorand

KISS Nandor

KOVACS Elod

KOZMA Gergo

SUKET Balint

LASZLO Balazs

BARABAS Benjamin

BOTH Alpar

SANTHA DEAK Elod

NYIKA Sandor

SZOPOS BOJTE Szabolcs

KOZMA Szabolcs

NYISZTOR Akos

BOGA Hunor

BIRO Nandor

GAL Szilard

SZABO Zakarias

GK

GK

GK

L

23 MAY 2005

15 JAN 2005

6 JUL 2005

7 MAR 2005

27 DEC 2005

19 FEB 2004

15 DEC 2004

13 JUL 2004

26 NOV 2004

19 MAY 2005

17 MAR 2004

8 JUL 2005

26 JUN 2005

7 DEC 2004

28 JAN 2004

15 APR 2004

4 SEP 2005

18 NOV 2005

1.10/37"

1.70/57"

1.70/57"

1.10/37"

1.10/37"

1.74/59"

1.83/6'0"

1.68/5'6"

1.79/5"10"

1.81/511"

1.70/57"

1.73/58"

1.10/37"

1.72/58"

1.61/53"

1.71157"

1.64 /55"

1.78 /510"

50/110

58/128

60/132

50/110

50/110

81/179

70/ 154

571126

65/143

741163

557121

60/132

55/121

68 /150

571126

75/ 165

56 /123

69/152
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ICE HOCKEY
CAMPIONATUL NATIONAL U18

s. f:::’c‘:i Date of Birth r;el'?:; Registration
36 BEGE Peter F L 17 OCT 2004 1.80/5'"11" 67 /148 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
37 NYIKA Jozsef F L 17 MAR 2004 1.71/5'7" 56/123 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
38 TANKO Daniel F L 28 FEB 2004 1.73/5'8" 80/176 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
39 FULOP Akos D R 8 NOV 2005 1.72/5'8" 67/148 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
40 BOGACS Tamas F L 1 JAN 2005 1.10/3'7" 50/110 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
41 KACSO CASIADI Daniela D L 3 MAR 2005 1.74/5'9" 62/137 Club Sportiv Municipal Varosi Sport 19 JAN 2022
Klub Csiksereda Miercurea Ciuc,
(ROU)
Team Average: 1.60/5'3" 62/137
Average Age: 16

Total: 21 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Legend:

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No. Jersey number Pos. Position R  Shoots or catches Right
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